
THE BATTALION

To place a classified ad:
Phone 845-0569 or Fax 845-2678

Office:
Room 015 (basement) Reed McDonald Building

Business Hours
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday through Friday 
Insertion deadline: 1 p.m. prior business day

Monday, July 28,2003

Private Party Want Ads
$10 for 20 words running 5 days, if your merchandise is priced $1,000 or less (price must 
appear in ad). This rate applies only to non-commercial advertisers offering personal possessions 
for sale. Guaranteed results or you get an additional 5 days at no charge. If item doesn’t sell, 
advertiser must call before 1 p.m. on the day the ad is scheduled to end to qualify for the 5 
additional insertions at no charge. No refunds will be made if your ad is cancelled early.

1993-Honda Delsol. 
Sony CD, custom 
$3750. 979-822-4840

AUTO
Blue 5-speed, A/C,

rims/tires, alarm.

Jeep Grand Cherokee Laredo, black, ‘95, 
pw, pi, leather, alarm, cd, 98k miles excel­
lent condition. $5200 o.b.o. call 219-4561.

NEED CASH? SELL YOUR CAR! 
(979)779-2122.

BED AND BREAKFAST
Brazos Bottom Plantation Home available 
for A&M events (home games, parents 
weekend, graduation), weddings, week­
end get-aways. For information/ reserva­
tions call Rebecca Sicilio Lewis,'70, 979- 
696-0091. _______________

DJ MUSIC
“•Party Block Mobile DJ*“- Peter Block, 
professional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

EMPLOYMENT
IBartenders wanted! $300/day potential. 
No experience necessary. Training provid­
ed. 1 -800-965-6520 ext. 115.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.542.

B&B Labs in C.S., TX seeks qualified per­
sonnel with at least Bachelor’s Degree in 
science field. We specialize in the analy­
sis of trace organics in water, sediments, 
&tissues. The position is for full-time em­
ployment. Flexible hours, salary commen­
surate w/experience, entry level and high­
er. E-mail bbb@tca.net w/resume. Web­
site: www.tdi-bi.com.
San Antonio Firm seeking college gradu­
ate for full-time construction administration 
position to perform field visits, shop draw­
ing review, and design. Email resume to 
lori@lundy.cc or contact Lori (210)979- 
7900.

FOR RENT
1-3 Male/Female needed ASAP! 
$250/mo., 2-acres, 1/4 bills. (281)798- 
4511, (281)250-6411.

1- 3/bedroom apartments. Some with w/d, 
some near campus. $175-$600/mo. 696- 
2038.

1/1 apartment, close to campus, 500-sqft, 
all bills paid, $400/mo. Contact 
baguo@tamu.edu, 458-3299 or 846-0388.

1709&1711 Rock Hollow Duplexes in Bry­
an. 3/2, fenced yard, $900/mo. Available 
August. Remax BCS. Janette 820-1325.

2,3&4 bedroom houses w/yards. Great lo­
cations for students. Pets welcome. 575- 
7461.

2- rooms in 3/2house, large back yard and 
kitchen, no smoking/animals $325-$350 
+1/3bills 775-0257.

FOR RENT FOR RENT
3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, leas­
ing for August, $1000/mo. 776-6079.
www.aggielandleasing.com

4/2 home, c a/h, fenced, close to Post Oak 
Mall, PETS WELCOMED!! $995/mo„ sign 
a lyr contract and receive a FREE 
WASHER AND DRYER!! TCP 979-775- 
2291.

FOR RENT
“Free Cable* 2/1 fourplex w/ w/d connec­
tions (some w/d included), pool, on shuttle 
route, close to everything. Large country 
kitchen. No HUD. $499, 693-2347.

“Leasing for August, 2bdrm/1bth duplex­
es, 2bdrm/1.5bth 4-plexes, new 
3bdrm/3bth duplexes $1000/mo. Great lo­
cations, close campus, nice properties, 
fenced yard, w/d connections, 776-6079, 
www.aggielandleasing.com 
“Pre-leasing: 1st month discount. CS 
2bdrm/1 bth $395, Ibdrm/lbth $375, some 

[Is paid, close to TAMU. 680-0173.

2/1 condo sublease, 10 minutes from 
campus, w/d connections, no pets. 936- 
870-3899, 979-575-2528. $650.

2/1 duplex in Bryan. W/D connections. 
Fenced backyard. Located behind Blinn. 
$675/mo. 281-428-2310.

2/2 apartment, w/d included, on shuttle. 
Nice property, $650/mo, 979-268-1025. 
2/2-condo. New carpet, all appliances. 
W/D, water/gas paid. Bus route. Double- 
tree Condos, 1901 W.Holleman. 713-862- 
2010.

2bd/1ba central heat/ air wood floors, ap­
pliances and w/d $450/mo +$450 deposit 
305 West Duncan 903-595-1602.

2bd/1ba duplex, biking distance to A&M. 
No pets, available now or pre-lease for 
Fall. $450 +bills 693-8534.

2bd/1ba studio apartment in Northgate 
area. Walking distance to A&M ideal for 
graduate student no pets, available now or 
pre-lease for Fall, $525 +bills 693-8534

2bdrm apartment for price of Ibdrm. New 
carpet/paint, 609 Turner, $415/mo. 979- 
693-1448.

2bdrm/1ba cottage on Holick in College 
Station, w/d, $575/mo, 777-2472.

re-leasing: 1st month discount, CS,
^ .5 Woodstock Condos close to TAMU, 
bus route, $595/mo. 680-0173.

“Pre-leasing: 1st month discount. 2/2
house, w/garage, w/privacy fence, 
$750/mo. 680-0173.

“Safe for students. 1616 George Bush, 
home never rented. Extra clean brick 3/2, 
$1200/mo. Double garage, double car­
port, facing golfcourse no. 18. 325-949-
1099, 979-255-0243.
3/1 & 4/2 Houses. W/D conn., walking 
distance to A&M. 492-3033,775-7770.

Answer to previous puzzle

7/29/03

2bdrm/1bth duplex, w/d conn., new 
paint/carpet, 2-locations, $525/mo. 979- 
693-1448.

2bdrm/1bth house for rent. 1705 Park 
Place (walking distance from CS H.E.B.). 
For more info, call 823-0092.

2bdrm/1bth w/study, central a/c &heat, 
fenced yard, w/d connections, carport, bik­
ing to TAMU, 803 Montclair. Available 
ASAP! 979-775-2291.

2bdrm/2ba condo. Large patio, fireplace. 
$550/mo. Call 979-218-5734,___________
2bdrm/2bth, good location, w/d conn., Uni­
versity Oaks Duplexes, $680/mo. 979-
693-1448.

3&4 Bdrms starting @ $969 -$0 deposit - 
free cable -free ethernet -intrusion alarms- 
fitness facility -mention code word “Primo” 
and receive additional savings! 693-8850 
or 693-4242.

3/2 duplex w/d connections, fenced yard. 
Pecan Ridge, Bryan. $775/mo, Cathy 
268-1074.

3/2 duplexes $1000/mo. New 3/3 duplex­
es $1100/mo. New 3/2/2 houses 
1350/mo, 979-777-0693.

3/3 new duplexes on Oldenburg in C.S. 
All appliances, available July 20, 
$1000/mo. Remax BCS, Janette 979- 
820-1325.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, $925/mo., 1740 Rock 
Hollow Loop, Bryan. Call 822-9818.

3bdrm/2bth duplex, 2-females needed 
starting August 1st. $333/mo. (979)693- 
7604; (830)660-2417.

3bdrm/2bth Duplex. Excellent Location
Dexter at SW Pkwy, aggielandduplex.com 
Available Now, $995/mo. 846-7454.

3bdrm/2bth house, new carpet and cabi­
nets, 1801 Langford, $1050/mo. 979-693- 
1448.

4bdrm/2bth large house near TAMU, 506 
Clay, $ 1125/mo. 979-693-1448.

Apartment for rent. Large 2bdrm/1bth, liv­
ing &dining rooms, w/d included, 
$580/mo., $400/deposit. Available Au­
gust. Water paid. 775-3737.

Appliances For Rent. W/D sets and refrig­
erators. $30/mo. 979-574-6882.

Available late July, 2/2’s in 4-plex. $575+. 
New 3/3’s in duplexes. Vaulted ceilings, 
fireplaces, ethernet. $1,000+.
Broker/owner. 77-5477.

BIG 4/2 brick home w/carport, over 
2200sqft, spacious rooms, nice shaded 
fenced yard w/brick patio. PETS WEL­
COMED! $1395/mo. TCP (979)775- 
2291.
Bryan 3/2/1 brick country home. Highway 
30, 7-mins to TAMU, $1000/mo. Call 979- 
776-8500.

Bryan duplex 2822 Forest bend, 
2bdrm/2ba, fireplace, green house win­
dow, no pets w/d connections. $575/mo, 
731-8951.

Christian Private Dorm. Free laundry, ca­
ble, & utilities. DTS Movie Theatre. Luxu­
ry bathrooms. Pool Room. Rooms start 
at $325. Call 229-9403.

College Station Leasing 2,3,4-bdrms for 
July & August. Updated, pets, aggielan- 
drentals.com 776-8984.

Convenient to campus, 4bdrm/4bth condo, 
w/d included. 219-0110,218-0046. 

Convenient, large two-story condo, 
2bdrm/2bth. Large living area, w/d-conn„ 
5-blocks from campus. Available for fall 
semester. 506-CollegeMainD, $565/mo., 
$300/dep. Call 972-897-7435(days); 979- 
268-6729(evenings) to view. For leasing 
arrangements. Call 254-542-6030; 254- 
289-8200.

Cozy 1/1 condo off 2818, 1107 Verde#71, 
pool, laundry area. $335, $200 deposit, 
on shuttle, 254-542-6030.

Cozy 2/1.3, condo, off 2818, 1107
Verde#52, pool, laundry area, $415, $200' 
deposit, on shuttle, 254-542-6030.

CS 4-plex 2bdrm/1ba studio style, on 
shuttle route, $450/mo, 731-8951.
CS 4-plex, 707 San Pedro, 2bdrm/1ba, 
water paid w/d included, no pets. 
$575/mo, 731-8951.

CS furnished sabbatical home for rent un­
til August 2004. No pets, no smoking,
$ 1050/mo. 862-3544, 696-6579.

CS- WE HAVE HOUSES!! 3/1 & 3/2’s 
w/study, 2 blocks from shuttle and just mi­
nutes away from TAMU. $725-$920/mo. 
TCP (979)775-2291.

Cute 2/1 duplex with carport, w/d and 
fenced yard w/lawncare provided. 
$565/mo. TCP (979)775-2291.

Duplex 2/1, fenced backyard, CH/A, w/d 
provided, 2-miles from vet school/ w.cam- 
pus, on bus-route. Available now. 
$550/mo. (979)255-2356 or (903)873-
2179.

Newsday Crossword

ACROSS
1 Fails behind 
5 Peguod skipper 
9 Lasting 

impression
13 Sri Lankan tea
14 Le Pew of 

toons
15 Othello’s 

ensign
16 Burger topper
17 Mama’s mate
18 Hitch
19 Garden 

designers
22 Compete
23 Letter starter
24 Unyielding
26 “Waterloo"

band
29 Lemon cover
31 German article
32 British 

conservative
33 Terminus
34 Enjoys 

enormously
37 Hospital area: 

Abbr.
38 Most 

pretentious
40 Before, 

to a bard
41 Small samples
43 Close attention, 

for short
44 French cheese
45 Owns
46 On an 

ocean liner
47 Former 

map letters
48 Springsteen’s 

nickname
51 Tax experts: 

Abbr.
53 Roll tightly
54 Black; and 

orange butterfly

59 Aware of
61 Roman 

love god
62 Sign of 

the scales
63 Soy product
64 Pro _ 

(donated)
65 Brother's wife, 

e.g.
66 Separate, 

as flour
67 Cinema­

tographer 
Nykvist

68 Borscht need

DOWN
1 Actress Olin
2 Similar
3 Words of 

greeting 
or parting

4 Logic

EASEL DOES IT by Shirley Soloway 
Edited by Stanley Newman

5 Eminently 34 Get away
clear 35 Exodus

6 Messy pile author
7 Legal recourse 36 One of equal
8 Vandyke standing

or goatee 38 Fables author
9 Bro’s sibling 39 Molecule part

10 They conduct 42 Bar bill
polls

11 Once more
12 Thesaurus 

creator
13 Patronage 

distributor
20 Pranks
21 Peace Nobelist 

from Egypt
25 Place-setting 

base
26 Keep__

(don’t quit)
27 __Raton, FL
28 Rebuffed
30 Prepares copy

44 Urban transit 
path

46 Prolific 
sci-fi writer

48 Teases
49 Capital of 

Vietnam
50 Swedish autos
52 Do improv
55 Not any
56 Up to the task
57 Mild expletive
58 Deviate from a 

straight path
60 Macadamia 

or cashew

48 49

53

59

65

66

CREATORS SYNDICATE 62003 STANLEY NEWMAN STANXWOROSeAOL.COM 7/29/03

Duplex for rent, 3brm/3bth, Wolf Pen 
Creek area, $900/mo. 281-482-6216.

Duplex. 3bdrm/2ba. W/D, microwave, 
pest, & lawn services included. $950/mo. 
777-2619.

Free DVDII! Duplex, 2/1, W/D-conn., fire­
place, fenced. $299/dep. 450-0098, 764- 
5969.

House for rent 3/2 next to Thomas park 
College Station. Hardwood floors, loft, 
$750/mo +375-deposit. Call Tom 979- 
822-5848, or Pat 512-363-5034.

Leasing for June and August, 2bdrm/1bth 
fenced yard duplexes, great locations, 
great floor plans. 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Lifesaving Prices -10 location -up to $300 
in gift certificates -1-4 Bdrms -Apartments, 
Townhomes, Duplexes- 693-8850.

Look Students! Pretty 4bdrm/3+bth 2- 
story house in upscale Steeplechase 
neighborhood, near campus. All applian­
ces, including new washer/dryer. Shuttle. 
Low cost utilities. Yard. Owner provides 
excellent maintenance. 2405 Pintail Loop. 
$ 1500/mo. $1000/deposit. Call 774-1270 
or 820-0926. If no answer, leave mes­
sage.

Low, Low, rents. Starving grads and budg­
et minded students, $325/mo. 1bdrm/1ba, 
5-units available now through August. 
308-310 Ehlinger Dr. Save $$$. 777-3371.

MUST SEE 3/2/2 w/carport. Very spa­
cious floorplan, HUGE fenced backyard. 
PETS WELCOMED!! $895/mo. Twin City 
Properties (979)775-2291.

New 2/2. Vaulted ceilings, fireplace, 
ethernet. $900/mo. Owner/broker 777- 
5477.

New 3bdrm/3ba duplex in 
Edelweiss Gardens. W/D, fenced. 
$1025/mo.+$900/dep. Pets negotiable. 
774-1159

New 3bdrm/3ba duplex in Edelweiss Gar­
dens. All appliances, W/D, fenced, securi­
ty system. $1050/mo. (281)731-6071.

New 3bdrm/3ba for rent. $1100/mo. 
Sblocks from campus. Call 979-324-9312.

New Duplexes -Edelweiss Gardens -3/3, 
refrig, w/d. $1000/mo. Call Jerry Merker, 
Coventry Glen Realty at 979-846-2894 or 
979-777-2910.

New duplexes. 3/3, all appliances, tile, 
lawn service. $1050/mo. 979-574-6882.

Nice 3/2 duplex for rent, $300/room, avail­
able August 1st. 832-372-3995, 832-724- 
2697.

Nice 4bdrm/2bth home. W/D and refriger­
ator included. Close to TAMU.
$1400/mo. +deposit. Call 224-0687.

Northgate- Brand New 2/2 and 3/2, walk 
to A&M. 846-4076

Now leasing 2bdrm/11,5bth and 
1bdrm/1bth 4-plexes, close to campus, 
great location, nice floor plans, shuttle 
bus, 776-6079,
www.aggielandleasing.com

Parkway Apartments SW Parkway C.S. 
2bdrm & 3bdrm available. 1-month 
free/ reduced rental rates/ look & lease 
incentives, zero deposit. 693-6540.

Paying too much rent? Check this out! 
3/2 like new'duplex in Rockhollow. 5min 
to Blinn and TAMU. Shuttle at door. 
Kitchen appliances. Bonus: new 
washer/dryer or half off 1st months rent. 
Small pet o.k. Yard care. $900/mo., 
$600/deposit. Hurry! Call 774-1270 or 
820-0926. If no answer, leave message.

Pre-lease for August 2/1 duplex, new car­
pet./paint. 1406 Bermuda Court, $525/mo, 
693-1448.

Pre-lease for August 2/1 duplex, new car­
pet/paint. 203 Bucknell, $525/mo, 693- 
1448.

Rock Hollow duplex, 3bd/2ba 1250 sqft. 
w/d hookups $900/mo. 324-7729.
Several nice homes for lease in Bryan & 
C.S. Pet friendly. Flexible terms. All ap­
pliances, including w/d. $850-$1295/mo 
Call Laurie Follis, Broker, 764-5777; 260- 
7653, ext. 114.
Spacious 2/1.5, private yard w/deck, w/d 
connections, ceiling fans, large closets. 
Call 219-3645.

Spacious 2/bdrm 1.5/bath, w/d included, 
Manuel Drive. $525/mo, Cathy 268-1074. 
Sublease available at University Towers, 
garden double occupancy for fall/spring, 
deposit paid. 432-758-5339.

Unbelievable 2-1, Great Location, W/D 
Connections Available, Newly Rehabed 
Units Available, Great Location! Only 
$489. 696-1848.

University Place condo, 4bd/4ba, living 
area, full kitchen/ all appliances, w/d in 
unit, pool, jacuzzi, bb/vb, cable/ high 
speed internet, share utilities. $340/bd/mo 
negotiable. 12mo lease available 8-15-03, 
210-659-2592, 210-913-4846.
Want to be close to campus without being 
stuck in the dorms? We have 2/1’s walk­
ing distance to campus and just blocks 
away from the shuttle bus stop. $495/mo. 
TCP (979)775-2291.
Want to live close to your friend but not 
with them? We have 2/1 & 2/1.5 duplex’s 
in the same area. $555-$595/mo. TCP 
(979)775-2291.

Washers & Dryers For Rent. Don’t buy, 
rent a washer & dryer, $30/month (plus 
tax). UniversityLeasing, Local, Faster, 
Better! 764-3902 
www.universityleasing.com 
Webhollow &Rockhollow Duplexes. 3/2 
fully equipped kitchen, yard maintenance, 
very clean, $850/mo. Call Della 979-574- 
5255.

Wellborn area duplex 2/1, 40 acres of 
trails/ creeks. $550. August leasing, grad 
students preferred. 690-7355 or 777-4377.

We’ve got a plan, to save you a 
grand($1000)! Meadows Point Apts, 800 
Marion Pugh, water, ethernet paid. Great 
location, amenities, amenities, amenities. 
You name it- we’ve got it. Starting 
@$499. Open Saturdays. Call 764-8892. 
Ask about Mgr. Specials!

FOR SALE
Corner desk. Wood frame, black counter. 
$125 o.b.o. call 260-3433.

Fleetwood 16’x80’ 3bd/2ba, fireplace, 
vaulted ceilings, garden tub. $24,500 325- 
446-3334.

Full size mattress & box springs set. $150 
O.B.O. Call 694-5131.
Great for student. 3/2, 2000 Fleetwood. 
$30,000. Appliances, fenced yard, stor­
age building. Great shape. 693-0558.

Kitchen table with 4 chairs $100 o.b.o., 
call 693-3180.

HELP WANTED
Fox and Hound now accepting applica­
tions for all positions. Apply in person be­
tween 2p.m.-4p.m. 505 University.

Full time surgical assistant needed for Or­
al Surgeon’s office. Position available is 
permanent, not temporary summer job. 
Please call 776-7101 Monday through 
Thursday, 8-12 or 1-5.
Koppe Bridge Bar &Grill. 
needed. 776-2833.

Part-time cook

Males to work with teens as a High School 
dorm counselor. Great for studying, flexi­
ble hours, great pay. 979-777-9590.

Margarita Rocks is now accepting applica­
tions for all positions including manage­
ment, kitchen-staff, wait-staff, host, bus, 
and bar. Please apply at the Cafe Eccell 
business office at 104-B Church Ave. or 
call 846-0928 for details.
Medical Technician: Perfect for August 
graduate. Medical office now hiring. 
Great experience for student applying for 
medical school. Degree required. Posi­
tion requires a one year commitment. Sal­
ary commensurate with experience. 979- 
776-7895 or fax resume 979-776-4260. 
Need Graphic Artist and also part time re­
ceptionist. Contact Terri 776-9955.

Part-time job helping handicapped, male 
student preferred, $290/mo., lOhrs./week. 
846-3376.

Perpetual Printing is looking for a motivat­
ed and animated individual to help pro­
mote sales and business if this is some­
thing you feel you would enjoy please ap­
ply in person at 3304 Longmire in College 
Station between 8am-6pm “Aggie owned 
and operated."
Waitresses needed. No experience nec­
essary. Great money, flexible hours. All 
shifts available at all locations. North- 
Beltway 8 at Imperial Valley, Galleria- 
Richmond at Briing Drive, South- 145 at 
Dixie Farm Road. Apply in person, Rick's 
Cabaret.
Warehouse help needed. Full & part- 
time hours. Will attempt to work around 
class time. Pre-employment drug screen 
required. Serious inquiries only. Apply in 
person, 1800 North Texas Ave., Bill 
Crutchfield, 778-6000, ext.151.

LOST & FOUND
Camera found 7/21 near New Main 
&Texas intersection. Contact Jay 
862-8127. Accurate description required.

MISCELLANEOUS
Wanted, empty, first time used toner (la­
ser) or ink cartridges. Will pay top dollar 
by cash or check. Call 779-2757, we will 
pick-up cartridge and pay you.

MOTORCYCLE
1999 Honda 600 VLX Deluxe low mileage, 
custom paint. $4000 o.b.o 575-7980, 260- 
9944.

ROOMMATES
1 -M Roommate wanted, University Coni' 
mons, $390/mo. Available August 1, year 
lease, 281-438-3446.

1-M/F asap. 3/2 house, $225/mo+1/2 
bills. Tony, 694-7921.____________
1- M/F, non-smoking $250/mo +1/3bils 
4bdrm/2ba house, fenced yard, pets ol 
Horse boarding nearby. 25-minutes nortti 
of campus, 979-589-2466.

2- Female roommates needed, 
house. Furnished on bus-route, no pets, 
$300/mo, +deposit, +1 futilities. 68fr 
9783.

2-M/F needed for 3bdrm/2ba in new Bryan 
housing division close to Blinn. $375/mo. 
Ask for Camille 979-777-2297.

2-Male non-smoking, quiet roommates 
needed 3bdrm/2ba duplex. S300/mo. 
+ 1/3utilities. W/D, parking, shuttle route. 
Available 8/15. 2403 Brittain Court. Cal 
Mark 574-4054.

2-Non-smoking female roommates wanted 
to share new 3bdrm/2bth townhome, Au­
gust move-in, year lease, $375/nto. 
+ 1/3util., minutes from campus. (361)W 
0036.
2-roommates needed. Own bdrm/balb. 
$375/mo. +1/4bills. 680-8747.
Available 8/1 or earlier, non-smoking 
roommates for 4/3 new home, 904 Bou­
gainvillea, w/d, $400/mo. +1/4utilities. Cal 
Ross at 512-396-0766.

F-Roommate needed, 3bdrm/2bth ne» 
condo, begins 8/15/03, $400/mo., off Well­
born, on shuttle. Call Nikki at 281-543-
3910.

Female roommate needed. For August 
3bdrm/2ba mobile home. $275/mo. +1/3- 
util. Megan 696-2119.

Female wanted for 3/3 townhouse wi 
covered parking, blocks from TAMU, 
$375/mo. +1/3util. 979-694-0952, 512-
627-9924.

Grad Student wanted. Share 4bd/2tia 
house with one other Grad. Own bd/ba. 
beautiful yard, shuttle, $400/mo. 779- 
3434.

Looking for 1-2 female roommates to 
share cute 3bdrm house in Bryan. Call 
979-823-6414.

M/F Roommate needed, nice 3-yr, old 
brick house. 3bd/2ba, fenced yard, 
$380/mo. +1/3utilities, available August). 
Brittany 220-5166.

Need one roommate to share brand ne# 
3bdrm/2ba house w/garage in C.S. avail. 
August 1st. 214-957-7712.

Need roommate ASAP. 4bdrm/3l)a. 
Wood floors, big house, nice neighbor­
hood, great roommates. $385lm. 
+1/4utilities. 281-684-7620:696-7817. •

Responsible 
needed 2/2 
776-4856.

non-smoking roommate 
house, $300/mo futilities,

Large capacity W/D. great condition. 
$100 a piece or $200 for pair. Call Cory. 
979-255-1728.

Large computer desk for sale, large stor­
age space, hutch, 1 year old. $100 o.b.o., 
will not deliver. 903-391-6616 or 817- 
300-4808.

New Sony Clie PDA unopened. High res­
olution, 16MB (upgradeable), rechargea­
ble, USB cable, CD-ROM, & more. War­
ranty 2005. $160 obo. 696-2400

Taurus 9mm Millennium model 111SSNS, 
18.7oz, 10+1 round, stainless steel finish, 
perfect for concealment $300 o.b.o. call 
Keenan at 979-820-3004.

Washer and Dryer both $200, full bed 
$150, MCAT books $180. Call Erin 571- 
1641.

Washer and Dryer Set $250. Refrigera­
tors starting at $80. 220-3665.

HELP WANTED

PETS
Adopt Pets: Dogs, Cats, Puppies, Kit­
tens, Many purebreds. Brazos Animal 
Shelter, 775-5755, www.shelterpets.org

REAL ESTATE
2002 16x80 3/2, huge deck, $32,000. 
132-Oak Crest in Oak Creek. 696-7596.

New 3/2 home, buy or lease $89,900 or 
$900/mo, Bryan. Mark, 846-6827.

ROOMMATES
!1-F roommate! for GREAT 3/2 house. 
$350/mo +1/3bills. CONVENIENT loca­
tion on BEAUTIFUL park. Jenny, 512- 
335-8481.

1-2 M/F $420/mo. +electricity, 3bd/3ba at 
Exchange Apartments, great living! 979- 
696-4935.

1-F 3/3 duplex, non-smoking, clean. 
Available August 6th, $317/mo +1/3bills. 
Steph, 254-718-8715.

1-F ASAP. Huge 2/1, 1200sqft. $375/mo„ 
$150/dep. August 6th. 832-642-0094.
1-F needed for 3/2 townhouse, on bus 
route. $350/mo, 817-517-4023._________
1-F roommate wanted, Harvey town- 
house, 2/1.5 $350/mo +1/2 utilities. 693- 
6890.

1-F roommate wanted. 2/1 duplex, 
$262/mo. +1/2bills. Water paid, pets 
okay. 693-8025.

1-F to live in brand new 3bdrm/2ba house.
2 car garage, high ceilings. For details 
call 979-324-0853 or 979-739-5084.

1-Female, $462/mo., all bills paid in 3/3 
house on bus route. Kim 774-5168.

1-female. 2/1 Apartment. 1-yr. lease, 
$250/mo. +1/2bills, W/D, behind North- 
gate. Call ASAP! 220-0195.

Room for rent. 1-F, 3bdrm/2ba. $375/mo. 
negotiable. New house. Call Lauren 680- 
9977.

Roommate needed to take over 2/2 du­
plex lease. W/D conn., yard, bus-route, 
$340/mo. (979)220-3487.

SERVICES
AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-ol- 
fun, Laugh-a-lot!! Ticket dismissal/insur­
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), W- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pm-8pm) 
&Sat( 10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm). 
Inside BankofAmerica. Walk-ins wel­
come. $25/cash. Lowest price allowed by 
law. 111-Univ. Dr., Ste.217. 846-6117. 
Show-up 30/min. early.

ADVANCED CLEANING. Housekeeping 
services, 979-775-3355. Move in/out, bi­
weekly, monthly. Affordable rates, $62 
most houses.
HousekeepingBCS @ CS.com

Lawn maintenance. Mow, edge and 
clean-up, $25 and up. Free estimates. 
574-1533, Brandon.

HAPPILY MARRIED COUPLE excite! 
to become a family through adoption. 

Legal/Medical Expenses Only.

1-877-202-2172
Little Flower Adoptions

Optometric Assistant
8:30am - 1:00pm, Monday - Friday 

9:30am - 1:00pm, Saturday

No experience needed. 
Typing required.

Call 846-0377 for interview

$$$Dancers,
Flexible hours. 
18+ only.

Dancers, Dancers$$$.
Silk Stocking, 690-1478.

$250 a day potential/ bartending. Training 
provided. 1-800-293-3985 ext.625.

A fun, prestigious teaching position. 
Some evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
had driver’s license 4+years. No criminal 
record. We train. $7/hr. 693-3992.

Assistantships available for responsible 
serious graduate students to teach their 
subject specialty in new high-tech state-of- 
the-art college prep school for middle 
&high school students. Must have excel­
lent computer skills Spatience with teen­
agers. E-mail ros505@aol.com or call 
778-1865. Positions available in August.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Clementine’s Cafe seeking lunch wait staff 
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